
Kreistagswahl 2006
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 Nr Bereich A1 A2 A C1 C2 B B1 D D200 D201 D202

Kreiswahlbereich 7

Wahlbereich 5

30 Feuerwehrhaus Woltorf 692 66 758 7 342 349 0 1.003 70 183 21

  in % 91,3 8,7  2,0 98,0 46,0 0,0 100 7,0 18,2 2,1

31 Sporthalle Woltorf 804 109 913 5 426 431 0 1.246 84 122 3

  in % 88,1 11,9  1,2 98,8 47,2 0,0 100 6,7 9,8 0,2

32 MZH Schmedenstedt, Vorraum 813 63 876 1 479 480 0 1.376 140 30 28

  in % 92,8 7,2  0,2 99,8 54,8 0,0 100 10,2 2,2 2,0

33 Grundschule Dungelbeck, Raum 001 651 55 706 3 346 349 0 986 103 17 15

  in % 92,2 7,8  0,9 99,1 49,4 0,0 100 10,4 1,7 1,5

34 Grundschule, Dungelbeck, Raum 003 722 35 757 10 370 380 0 1.083 99 22 10

  in % 95,4 4,6  2,6 97,4 50,2 0,0 100 9,1 2,0 0,9

35 Pfarrhaus Berkum, Gemeindesaal 260 16 276 5 155 160 16 451 51 2 16

  in % 94,2 5,8  3,1 96,9 58,0 10,0 100 11,3 0,4 3,5

36 Gemeindehaus Rosenthal 853 77 930 13 440 453 0 1.268 114 24 20

  in % 91,7 8,3  2,9 97,1 48,7 0,0 100 9,0 1,9 1,6

37 Gasthaus Wittenberg, Clubraum 1.046 76 1.122 12 555 567 0 1.626 134 39 23

  in % 93,2 6,8  2,1 97,9 50,5 0,0 100 8,2 2,4 1,4

38 ehem. Schule Handorf 665 61 726 12 360 372 0 1.037 146 12 13

  in % 91,6 8,4  3,2 96,8 51,2 0,0 100 14,1 1,2 1,3

Summe Urnenwahl 6.506 558 7.064 68 3.473 3.541 16 10.076 941 451 149

  in % 92,1 7,9  1,9 98,1 50,1 0,5 100 9,3 4,5 1,5

B51 Briefwahl WB5 0 0 0 3 504 507 507 1.493 159 106 26

  in % 0,0 0,0  0,6 99,4 0,0 100 100 10,6 7,1 1,7

Summe Briefwahl 0 0 0 3 504 507 507 1.493 159 106 26

  in % 0,0 0,0  0,6 99,4 0,0 100 100 10,6 7,1 1,7

Wahlbereich 5 ges. 6.506 558 7.064 71 3.977 4.048 523 11.569 1.100 557 175

  in % 92,1 7,9  1,8 98,2 57,3 12,9 100 9,5 4,8 1,5
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Kreistagswahl 2006
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 Nr Bereich A1 A2 A C1 C2 B B1 D D200 D201 D202

Wahlbereich 6

39 ehem. Rathaus Vöhrum, Erdgeschoss 882 82 964 10 394 404 0 1.138 188 17 153

  in % 91,5 8,5  2,5 97,5 41,9 0,0 100 16,5 1,5 13,4

40 Kita. Bärenhöhle, Raum 2 (Falkenb.Str.36 837 53 890 6 307 313 0 894 124 20 45

  in % 94,0 6,0  1,9 98,1 35,2 0,0 100 13,9 2,2 5,0

41 Berufsbildende Schulen (BBS) 874 66 940 12 384 396 0 1.126 161 13 96

  in % 93,0 7,0  3,0 97,0 42,1 0,0 100 14,3 1,2 8,5

42 Schule Vöhrum, Raum 5 1.061 48 1.109 15 473 488 0 1.331 145 19 64

  in % 95,7 4,3  3,1 96,9 44,0 0,0 100 10,9 1,4 4,8

43 Schule Vöhrum, Raum 1 936 89 1.025 4 445 449 0 1.305 140 28 99

  in % 91,3 8,7  0,9 99,1 43,8 0,0 100 10,7 2,1 7,6

44 Kita. Löwenzahn 907 105 1.012 10 363 373 0 1.047 150 29 81

  in % 89,6 10,4  2,7 97,3 36,9 0,0 100 14,3 2,8 7,7

45 DGH Eixe, Gemeinschaftsraum 488 50 538 5 224 229 0 656 67 14 69

  in % 90,7 9,3  2,2 97,8 42,6 0,0 100 10,2 2,1 10,5

46 Feuerwehrgerätehaus Röhrse 183 7 190 2 112 114 7 323 19 3 15

  in % 96,3 3,7  1,8 98,2 60,0 6,1 100 5,9 0,9 4,6

Summe Urnenwahl 6.168 500 6.668 64 2.702 2.766 7 7.820 994 143 622

  in % 92,5 7,5  2,3 97,7 41,5 0,3 100 12,7 1,8 8,0

B52 Briefwahl WB6 0 0 0 5 476 481 481 1.405 231 26 138

  in % 0,0 0,0  1,0 99,0 0,0 100 100 16,4 1,9 9,8

Summe Briefwahl 0 0 0 5 476 481 481 1.405 231 26 138

  in % 0,0 0,0  1,0 99,0 0,0 100 100 16,4 1,9 9,8

Wahlbereich 6 ges. 6.168 500 6.668 69 3.178 3.247 488 9.225 1.225 169 760

  in % 92,5 7,5  2,1 97,9 48,7 15,0 100 13,3 1,8 8,2

Kreiswahlbereich 7 gesamt

Summe Urnenwahl 12.674 1.058 13.732 132 6.175 6.307 23 17.896 1.935 594 771

  in % 92,3 7,7  2,1 97,9 45,9 0,4 100 10,8 3,3 4,3

Summe Briefwahl 0 0 0 8 980 988 988 2.898 390 132 164

  in % 0,0 0,0  0,8 99,2 0,0 100 100 13,5 4,6 5,7

Kreiswahlbereich 7 ges. 12.674 1.058 13.732 140 7.155 7.295 1.011 20.794 2.325 726 935

  in % 92,3 7,7  1,9 98,1 53,1 13,9 100 11,2 3,5 4,5
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Heuer,
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 Nr Bereich D203 D204 D205 D206 D207 D208

Kreiswahlbereich 7

Wahlbereich 5

30 Feuerwehrhaus Woltorf 54 11 2 3 0 71

  in % 5,4 1,1 0,2 0,3 0,0 7,1

31 Sporthalle Woltorf 14 9 0 3 8 33

  in % 1,1 0,7 0,0 0,2 0,6 2,6

32 MZH Schmedenstedt, Vorraum 382 32 5 3 4 5

  in % 27,8 2,3 0,4 0,2 0,3 0,4

33 Grundschule Dungelbeck, Raum 001 33 27 2 37 1 6

  in % 3,3 2,7 0,2 3,8 0,1 0,6

34 Grundschule, Dungelbeck, Raum 003 15 11 1 32 1 4

  in % 1,4 1,0 0,1 3,0 0,1 0,4

35 Pfarrhaus Berkum, Gemeindesaal 8 25 2 4 3 3

  in % 1,8 5,5 0,4 0,9 0,7 0,7

36 Gemeindehaus Rosenthal 41 42 3 1 1 1

  in % 3,2 3,3 0,2 0,1 0,1 0,1

37 Gasthaus Wittenberg, Clubraum 27 344 9 2 4 6

  in % 1,7 21,2 0,6 0,1 0,2 0,4

38 ehem. Schule Handorf 38 28 6 3 8 1

  in % 3,7 2,7 0,6 0,3 0,8 0,1

Summe Urnenwahl 612 529 30 88 30 130

  in % 6,1 5,3 0,3 0,9 0,3 1,3

B51 Briefwahl WB5 114 43 5 47 7 23

  in % 7,6 2,9 0,3 3,1 0,5 1,5

Summe Briefwahl 114 43 5 47 7 23

  in % 7,6 2,9 0,3 3,1 0,5 1,5

Wahlbereich 5 ges. 726 572 35 135 37 153

  in % 6,3 4,9 0,3 1,2 0,3 1,3
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Kreistagswahl 2006

Heuer,
C.

Behrens,
H.

Günther,
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Nodurft,
M.
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Zierke,
M.

 Nr Bereich D203 D204 D205 D206 D207 D208

Wahlbereich 6

39 ehem. Rathaus Vöhrum, Erdgeschoss 26 35 67 2 6 3

  in % 2,3 3,1 5,9 0,2 0,5 0,3

40 Kita. Bärenhöhle, Raum 2 (Falkenb.Str.36 6 6 7 5 6 3

  in % 0,7 0,7 0,8 0,6 0,7 0,3

41 Berufsbildende Schulen (BBS) 10 15 17 9 8 3

  in % 0,9 1,3 1,5 0,8 0,7 0,3

42 Schule Vöhrum, Raum 5 9 7 17 1 13 10

  in % 0,7 0,5 1,3 0,1 1,0 0,8

43 Schule Vöhrum, Raum 1 12 28 13 2 8 2

  in % 0,9 2,1 1,0 0,2 0,6 0,2

44 Kita. Löwenzahn 17 22 9 0 5 1

  in % 1,6 2,1 0,9 0,0 0,5 0,1

45 DGH Eixe, Gemeinschaftsraum 21 42 9 3 4 3

  in % 3,2 6,4 1,4 0,5 0,6 0,5

46 Feuerwehrgerätehaus Röhrse 9 92 5 0 0 0

  in % 2,8 28,5 1,5 0,0 0,0 0,0

Summe Urnenwahl 110 247 144 22 50 25

  in % 1,4 3,2 1,8 0,3 0,6 0,3

B52 Briefwahl WB6 13 33 21 1 4 5

  in % 0,9 2,3 1,5 0,1 0,3 0,4

Summe Briefwahl 13 33 21 1 4 5

  in % 0,9 2,3 1,5 0,1 0,3 0,4

Wahlbereich 6 ges. 123 280 165 23 54 30

  in % 1,3 3,0 1,8 0,2 0,6 0,3

Kreiswahlbereich 7 gesamt

Summe Urnenwahl 722 776 174 110 80 155

  in % 4,0 4,3 1,0 0,6 0,4 0,9

Summe Briefwahl 127 76 26 48 11 28

  in % 4,4 2,6 0,9 1,7 0,4 1,0

Kreiswahlbereich 7 ges. 849 852 200 158 91 183

  in % 4,1 4,1 1,0 0,8 0,4 0,9

Seite 2, Block 2


